Jpward Bound’s 20th Annual

Job Shadowing Day

Thursday, March 2, 2017
9:00am-2:00pm

o 9:00am—9:15am  Welcome and Orientation
+ 10:00am—12:00pm  “Shadow” A Professional
« 12:30pm—1:30pm Business Lunch

o 1:30pm—2:00pm Career Speaker

Submit your signed permission slip
to the Upward Bound Office by:

February 24, 2017

Space is Limited

Fax # 564-3035

**Professional attire is required. All attendance will be
confirmed by March 1st! If you do not hear from us by then, please
call the UB office at 564-2030.

(See reverse side for Transportation Schedule)
FL— 317 (cd)



Upward Bound’s 20th Annual Job Shadowing Day

Thursday, March 2, 2017
9:00am-2:00pm

I, , am interested in participating in Job Shadowing Day.

Please indicate your first (1) and second (2) choice for site placement:

_ Art ____Education: 7-12 _ Medicine/Nursing
_____Business/Marketing ~_ Engineering _ Pharmacy

_ Computer Science ___Environmental Science ___ Photography
___Counseling/Psychology ~ Digital Arts _____ Physical Therapy

_ Culinary — Print Journalism ______ Sports Medicine

___ Dentistry S— ___TV/Broadcast Journalism
_ Education: K-6 _____Law Enforcement/

Criminal Justice

Student Signature School Counselor Signature

School Name

Phone Number Parent/Guardian Signature

Parents/Guardians: By signing above, you give your child permission to ride in a company/agency
vehicle during the shadowing experience.

Pick-up/Drop-off Location Lunch Choices (please circle):
(See Transportation Schedule) Hamburger or Cheeseburger/FF
Chicken Fingers/FF

Deluxe Grilled Cheese (bacon and tomato)/FF

FL 317 (cd) Fax Number: 564-3035




Upward Bound’s 20th Annual

Job Shadowing Day

SCHOOL:

Beekmantown
PHS

Chazy

NCCS

Peru

Saranac

Seton

AuSable Valley
Elizabethtown

Franklin Academy
Brushton-Moira
St. Regis Falls

Chateaugay
NAC

Lake Placid
Saranac Lake
Tupper Lake

Thursday, March 2, 2017

9:00am-2:00pm

Transportation Schedule

LLOCATION:

Hawkins Hall Parking Lot
Hawkins Hall Parking Lot
Hawkins Hall Parking Lot
Hawkins Hall Parking Lot
Hawkms Hall Parking Lot
Hawkins Hall Parking Lot
Hawkins Hall Parking Lot

Exit 34 Sunoco-Keeseville
Exit 34 Sunoco-Keeseville

Malone Price Chopper
Malone Price Chopper
Malone Price Chopper

Chateaugay School
NAC

Lake Placid H.S.
Saranac Lake H.S.
Saranac Lake H.S.

PICK-UP:

8:45am
8:45am
8:45am
8:45am
8:45am
8:45am
8:45am

8:30am
8:30am

7:15am
7:15am
7:15am

7:45am
8:00am

7:00am
7:30am
7:30am

DROP-OFF:

2:15pm
2:15pm
2:15pm
2:15pm
2:15pm
2:15pm
2:15pm

2:30pm
2:30pm

3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm

2:45pm
2:30pm

3:45pm
3:15pm
3:15pm

All times are estimated. We may arrive Early or Late at all locations.
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