Upward Bound's 20th Annual Job Shadowing Day

Thursday, March 2, 2017 9:00am-2:00pm

• 9:00am – 9:15am

10:00am – 12:00pm

• 12:30pm – 1:30pm

• 1:30 pm - 2:00 pm

Welcome and Orientation

"Shadow" A Professional

Business Lunch

Career Speaker





Submit your signed permission slip to the Upward Bound Office by:

February 24, 2017

Space is Limited

Fax # 564-3035

**Professional attire is required. All attendance will be confirmed by March 1st! If you do not hear from us by then, please call the UB office at 564-2030.

Upward Bound's 20th Annual Job Shadowing Day

Thursday, March 2, 2017 9:00am-2:00pm

I,	am interested in participating in Job Shadowing Day.		
Please indicate your first	t (1) and second (2) choice f	or site placement:	
Art	Education: 7-12	Medicine/Nursing	
Business/Marketing	Engineering	Pharmacy	
Computer Science	Environmental Science	Photography	
Counseling/Psychology	Digital Arts	Physical Therapy	
Culinary	Print Journalism	Sports Medicine	
Dentistry	Law	TV/Broadcast Journalism	
Education: K-6	Law Enforcement/ Criminal Justice		
Student Signature		School Counselor Signature	
	School Name		
Phone Number	_	Parent/Guardian Signature	
	ng above, you give your child vehicle during the shadowing e	permission to ride in a company/agency xperience.	
Pick-up/Drop-off Loca	tion <u>Lunch C</u>	Choices (please circle):	
(See Transportation Schedule) Hamburge	r or Cheeseburger/FF	
	Chicken Fingers/FF		
	Deluxe Gr	illed Cheese (bacon and tomato)/FF	

Fax Number: 564-3035

Upward Bound's 20th Annual Job Shadowing Day

Thursday, March 2, 2017 9:00am-2:00pm

Transportation Schedule

SCHOOL:	LOCATION:	PICK-UP:	DROP-OFF:
Beekmantown	Hawkins Hall Parking Lot	8:45am	2:15pm
PHS	Hawkins Hall Parking Lot	8:45am	2:15pm
Chazy	Hawkins Hall Parking Lot	8:45am	2:15pm
NCCS	Hawkins Hall Parking Lot	8:45am	2:15pm
Peru	Hawkins Hall Parking Lot	8:45am	2:15pm
Saranac	Hawkins Hall Parking Lot	8:45am	2:15pm
Seton	Hawkins Hall Parking Lot	8:45am	2:15pm
AuSable Valley	Exit 34 Sunoco-Keeseville	8:30am	2:30pm
Elizabethtown	Exit 34 Sunoco-Keeseville	8:30am	2:30pm
Franklin Academy	Malone Price Chopper	7:1 <i>5</i> am	3:00pm
Brushton-Moira	Malone Price Chopper	7:15am	3:00pm
St. Regis Falls	Malone Price Chopper	7:15am	3:00pm
Chateaugay	Chateaugay School	7:45am	2:45pm
NAC	NAC	8:00am	2:30pm
Lake Placid	Lake Placid H.S.	7:00am	3:45pm
Saranac Lake	Saranac Lake H.S.	7:30am	3:15pm
Tupper Lake	Saranac Lake H.S.	7:30am	3:15pm

All times are estimated. We may arrive <u>Early</u> or <u>Late</u> at all locations.